RoHS
2002/95/EC
5215 Hellyer Ave., Ste. 110, San Jose, CA 95138  Tel. 408.360.0200  Fax 408.360.0222  sales@ampro.com
Get Started Today. Order a QuickStart Kit Now.
For more information, pricing, and details on volume discounts, please call us at
1. 800. 966. 5200 or +1. 408. 360. 0200.  We’ll immediately connect you to your local distributor.
Don’t see the  product you need? Contact us at 1. 800. 966. 5200 or +1. 408. 360. 0200 for
information about our semi-custom and custom solutions.

•	2 Serial, 2 USB ports
•	PC/104-Plus expansion
Ordering Information
Model 	 Description
CM3-600-K-02	 400MHz QuickStart Kit (R-02 SBC,
256MB DRAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
CM3-600-R-01	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU,
PC/104-Plus, Ethernet, Video,
2 COM, 128MB DRAM
CM3-600-R-02	 400MHz ULV Celeron® CPU,
PC/104-Plus, Ethernet, Video, 2 COM,
256MB DRAM
CM3-600-W-01	Cable Kit
Specifications
PROCESSOR
•	 400MHz Ultra Low Voltage Celeron®
•	Cache – 256kB Level 2